SUDSUD
ISO45001
R
2023 Edition
Extract from the backend
Crimp contacts
YDK Circular Connector
Coupling: Bayonet

Shell 48 Receptacle
Shell 55 Receptacle
Mounting Plate Order Code, Size
Technical advantages: (1) Convenient and Fast
(2) Firm, Resistance to shock and vibration
Size of Plug
Hualun reserves the right to modify the technical  and upgrade of the product
Any form of diversion of this cataloge must be authorized by Hualun
86-21-63178300 ext. 205
86-21-63178083